

पत्रांक १५२

से अरुण रीड

बी१२ (३०५४)

Schedule **XLV-Form No. 134**

Badhauwag

N/A - K/15 PANICAJ CONSTRUCTION

अरुण

DIVISION

अरुण

SUB-DIVISION

**MEASUREMENT BOOK**

MB No- 1579

पत्रांक १५२



Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd R/A Bill					
(Final Bill of reinforcement)					
Date of Actual Completion:- 05/07/2023					
Date of Entry:- 05/07/2023					
Abstract of Cost					
All Qty. wide T.M.B.					
Item NO (1) clearing and					
2.2.	Grubbing the road				
	land do-do as				
	per direction of				
	B/S.				
P/20 item NO (1) 2.008 Hect					
@ ₹ 59726.16 Hect					
₹ 119,930=0					
Item NO (2) Construction of					
3.14.	Subgrade shoulder				
	do-do as per B/S				
P/30 item NO (17/20)					
1495.98 m <sup>3</sup>					
@ ₹ 252.17/m <sup>3</sup>					
₹ 377241=0					
Item NO (3) Scarifying the					
3.2	existing B.T. Surface B/S				
P/2-3 item (3) 112.50 m <sup>2</sup>					
@ ₹ 20.36/m <sup>2</sup>					
₹ 2290=0					
Continuation					
₹ 499461=0					



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. 4,99,461=40
Heero NO (4) Providing, laying					
47.2(B) spreading 1:1:4					
Stone-metel for 2 d & do ell					
P/3 to 5 item NO (4) 141.57 m <sup>3</sup>					
@ ₹ 6496.05/m <sup>3</sup>					
					₹ 919,645=40
Heero NO (5) Providing, laying					
47.3(A) spreading d & do					
1:1:4 for 3 d & do as					
per direction 8 ell					
P/6 to 8 item NO (4) 300.47 m <sup>3</sup>					
@ ₹ 6105.58/m <sup>3</sup>					
					₹ 18,34,543=40
Heero NO (6) Providing and					
S.I. Applying form coat					
(SS) d & do ell					
P/8 item NO (6) 4006.27 m <sup>2</sup>					
@ ₹ 60.68/m <sup>2</sup>					
					₹ 243,100=40
Heero NO (7) Providing and					
S.I. Applying tack coat					
with Bitumen Emulsion					
(RS) d & do ell					
P/20 to 23 item NO (7)					
21344.395 m <sup>2</sup>					
@ ₹ 20.81/m <sup>2</sup>					
					₹ 444,176=40
Continuation					₹ 39,40,925=40



Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B. For 30,40,925=40
Item No (8) Paving sand					
S.I. do do as per					
direction of Engg					
P/24 to 26 item No (9)					
493.453125 m <sup>3</sup>					
@ ₹ 14864.63/m <sup>3</sup>					
					₹ 64,43,120=40
Item No (9) Paving 20mm					
S.I. thick mss do do					
as per					
P/9 item No (8) 4006.27 m <sup>2</sup>					
@ ₹ 251.92/m <sup>2</sup>					₹ 10,09,260=
Item No (10/10) Construction of					
6.4 PCC mao Pavement					
do do as per					
P/26-27 item No (4/10)					
136.85 m <sup>3</sup>					
@ ₹ 8812.48/m <sup>3</sup>					₹ 12,01,584=40
Item No (11/11) RCC m/s Grade					
10.1 in (i) 5th km stone					
do do as per					
P/28 item No (9/11) 1 NW					
@ ₹ 5609.52/cu					
					₹ 5609=40
Continuation					₹ 126,00,495=40



Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.P.R 12,6004954
Item No (12/12) RCC MIS Grade					
10.1 W (ii) 600mm					
Stone d-d 60					
P/28 item No (9/12) 5 Nos					
@ ₹ 2879.45/ea					₹ 14,397.25
Item No (13/12) RCC MIS Grade					
10.1 d-d 0 (ii) 200mm					
Stone d-d 0					
P/28 item No (10/13)					
20 Nos @ ₹ 786.13/each					₹ 15,722.60

Item No 14/14 Providing and					
10.2. Fixing retro-reflective					
(i) 60cm equilateral					
triangle d-d 0					
P/28 item No (11/14) 12 Nos					
@ ₹ 4295.58/ea					₹ 51,546.96
Item No (15/15) Providing & Fixing					
10.2. retro- d-d 0 (ii) 60cm					
Circular					
P/29 item No (12/15) (ii) 11 Nos					
@ ₹ 4237.28/ea					₹ 46,610.08
Item No					
Continuation					₹ 1,27,28,770.00



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. ₹ 12728.770=w
Heed No (16/16) Providing and					
10.1. Fixing neto. do do					
(iii) 60 mm x 45 mm					
rectangular bed					
P/29 item No (13/16) (iii)					
10 Nos					
@ ₹ 4098.34/ea Ch					₹ 40,983=w
Heed No (17/17) Providing and					
10.8 Laying hot applied					
thermoplastic do do					

P/29 item No (14/17) 968.00m <sup>2</sup>					
@ ₹ 823.74/m <sup>2</sup>					₹ 797,380=w
Heed No (18/18) Providing and					
10.6 fixing typical					
mm GSY (MIR) do do					
infrastructure do do					
P/30 item No (15/18) 2 Nos					
@ ₹ 10368.91/ea Ch ₹ 20,737=w					
Heed No (19/19) Guard Stone do do					
15.13 P/30 item No (16/19) 88 Nos					
200 @ ₹ 641.54/ea Ch					₹ 56,455=w

Continuation

₹ 13,64,432=w



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.P.R 13644.325=u
Heena (20/20) Planting of					
11.9 RD Trees d-d do E					
P/30 item No (17/20)					
460 Nos					
@ ₹ 1035.01/ea					
Paraphet Rebate					₹ 476,104=u
Heena (21/25) 13110 in CM (1:3)					
13.9 d-d do as per					
direction of E (1/2)					
Heena (22/25) 11.52 m <sup>2</sup>					
@ ₹ 64 46.28/m <sup>2</sup> ₹ 74261=u					
Heena (22/24) Plastering					
12.30) A					
in CM (1:3) d-d do E					
P/27 item No (6/24) 80.64 m <sup>2</sup>					
@ ₹ 192.93/m <sup>2</sup> ₹ 15,589=u					
Heena (23/26) Painting too					
10.5. Coats d-d do as					
per direction of E					
P/28 item No (7/26)					
82.56 m <sup>2</sup>					
@ ₹ 114.73/m <sup>2</sup>					
					₹ 9472=u
Total Amount A					₹ 142,19,671=u

Continuation



Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total Amount 'A' B/F ₹ 14219,671=0					
Sl. No. (27/28) G.S.T. d/d 08/09					
@ 12.40% of Amount 'A'					
					₹ 17,06,360=0
Sl. No. (27/29) Labour Cess					
d/d 08/09					
@ 1.00% of Amount 'A'					
					₹ 142196=0
Sl. No. (26/30) Seigniorage					
Fee d/d 08/09					

@ 0.86678% of Amount 'A'

₹ 123,253=0

₹ 1,61,91,480=0

less @ 21.40% Belwa (BOD)

as per Agreement

₹ 34,00,211=0

₹ 1,27,91,269=0

less P.P. vidot. MB

P/16

₹ 1,07,60,672=0

Payable ₹ 20,30,597=0

Continuation

05/07/2023  
JE